South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:58:04 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0889 (Rat #0505, Act #0433 of 1984) General Bill, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry
Similar (H 3700)
A Bill to amend Section 50-17-1022, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the use of gill nets in the Atlantic
Ocean, so as to define the size of the gill nets which may be lawfully used, provide that gill nets must be adequately marked; to

provide that nets must be attended at all times; to provide for the confiscation of nets and equipment illegally used; and to
provide the same penalties provided in Section 50-17-1070; and to amend Section 50-17-1070, as amended, so as to add gill
nets to the list of devices to which the penalties apply.-amended title

03/20/84
04/03/84
04/03/84
04/03/84
04/17/84
04/26/84
04/26/84
05/01/84
05/01/84
05/16/84
05/22/84
05/22/84
05/23/84
05/23/84
05/29/84
05/30/84
05/30/84
05/31/84
06/05/84
06/05/84
06/05/84
06/18/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1076
Read second time SJ-1272

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1273
Recommitted to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1273
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1421
Amended SJ-1602

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1602

Introduced and read first time HJ-2763

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2763
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3089
Amended HJ-3179

Read second time HJ-3179

Read third time HJ-3271

Returned HJ-3271

Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-2058

Reconsider vote whereby nonconcurred in H. amendments SJ-2118
Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2118

Ratified R 505

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/05/84

Act No. 433

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



