

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0889 (Rat #0505, Act #0433 of 1984) General Bill, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry

Similar (H 3700)

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-1022, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the use of gill nets in the Atlantic Ocean, so as to define the size of the gill nets which may be lawfully used, provide that gill nets must be adequately marked; to provide that nets must be attended at all times; to provide for the confiscation of nets and equipment illegally used; and to provide the same penalties provided in Section 50-17-1070; and to amend Section 50-17-1070, as amended, so as to add gill nets to the list of devices to which the penalties apply.-amended title

03/20/84	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1076
04/03/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-1272
04/03/84	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1273
04/03/84	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1273
04/17/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1421
04/26/84	Senate	Amended SJ-1602
04/26/84	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1602
05/01/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2763
05/01/84	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2763
05/16/84	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3089
05/22/84	House	Amended HJ-3179
05/22/84	House	Read second time HJ-3179
05/23/84	House	Read third time HJ-3271
05/23/84	House	Returned HJ-3271
05/29/84	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-2058
05/30/84	Senate	Reconsider vote whereby nonconcurred in H. amendments SJ-2118
05/30/84	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2118
05/31/84		Ratified R 505
06/05/84		Signed By Governor
06/05/84		Effective date 06/05/84
06/05/84		Act No. 433
06/18/84		Copies available